
LOT 21 ROLLING HILLS UNR.
COMM SE COR OF SEC, RUN W 235.36
RUN N 366.32 FT, W 315.61 FT, S 

GREER JAMES
140 SE SEARS CT
LAKE CITY, FL 32025

02-6S-17-09553-033

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
02

2617.0200 1.00/

04/07/2025 MLU

12/13/2021 CP 2.82 39,480 0 0 39,480

STANDARD
3

306,867
3,440
39,480

349,787
0

349,787
0

349,787
349,787

0

353,575

1453/968 11/23/2021 WD Q I 01 306,500

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

LEBLANC JENNIS M

GREER JAMES

1299/2418 8/13/2015 WD Q I 01 155,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

JERRY L & MARTHA ANN 

JENNIS M LEBLANC
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23688 SFR 630 10/04/2005

HX Base Yr

140 SE SEARS CT, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 32 HARDIE BRD 100
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 13 LAM/VNLPLK 100
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 07 07

0100 01 2,856 118.4370 132.65 378,848 2006 2006 0 0 0 19.00 81.00

1 SINGLE FAM  0% - 2022 Heated Area: 2420

BAS 2,420 100 2,420 260,021

FGR 552 55 304 32,664

FOP 186 30 56 6,017

FSP 190 40 76 8,166

3,348 2,856 306,867

BAS=[ORIG=0,0] W40 S19 W7 S5 W15 S30 E16 E31 N6 N23 E15 N25 $
FGR=[ORIG=-15,48] E24 N23 W24 S23 $
FOP=[ORIG=-46,54] S6 E31 N6 W31 $
FSP=[ORIG=-40,0] W10 S19 E10 N19 $
.
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1 0040 BARN,POLE 0 0 10 20 200.00 UT 3.00 3.00 100 2006 2006 3 100 600

2 0120 CLFENCE  4 0 0 30 8 240.00 UT 6.00 6.00 100 2005 2005 3 100 1,440

3 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 30 12 360.00 UT 2.50 2.50 100 2006 2006 3 100 900

4 0296 SHED METAL 0 0 10 16 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2006 2006 3 100 500

3,440

1 0100 C SFR 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 2.82 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 14,000.00 14,000.00 39,480


